
BOXING Team Combat League:  NY Vs. Nashville * Information circled in red is required

TENNESSEE ATHLETIC COMMISSION

DAVY CROCKETT TOWERS NASHVILLE TN 37243

P: 615 741 1741 F: 615 253 1692 Roxana.Gumucio@tn.gov

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Roxana Gumucio
SUPPORTING OFFICIALS:

NAME: Kerry Little TITLE: Inspector

NAME: Kris Hill TITLE: Inspector

NAME: Travis Hisel TITLE: Inspector

NAME: Keena Tillie TITLE: Inspector

NAME: Joseph Whitfield TITLE: Inspector

NAME: TITLE:

CITY : Nashville DATE: 05 / 30 / 2025

STATE/PROVINCE : TENNESSEE VENUE : The Pinnacle

EVENT NAME : TCL - NY Vs. Nashville PROMOTER : Dewey Cooper

JUDGE(s): 1. Marc Reyes 2. Daniel Ziemba 3. Angelica Reyes

4. Damian Walton 5. 6.

REFEREE(s): 1. Damian Walton 2. Daniel Ziemba 3. Marc Reyes

4. 5.

RINGSIDE DOCTOR(s): 1. Dr. Danielle Cherdak 2. 3.

ANNOUNCER: Patrick Creighton

TIMEKEEPER: Angelica Reyes, James Payne

MATCHMAKER:

BOUT # RDS. STATUS FIGHTER NAME FED ID  AND/OR  DOB WEIGHT WINNER RD. TIME METHOD SUSPENSIONS

TN 904413 SPLIT DECISION Pro Kenisha Johnson 128.6
Referee Daniel Ziemba 

1 1 1 Angelica Reyes 9-10 
Am PR 881512 Damian Walton 10-9 

Angelyris Mendez 128.8 Marc Reyes 9-10

TN 735277 SPLIT DECISION Pro Austin Dulay 141.2
Referee Daniel Ziemba 

2 1 1 Angelica Reyes 10-9 
Am NY 1055822 Damian Walton 10-9 

Ryan Zempoaltecatl 143.0 Marc Reyes 9-10

TN 782599 SPLIT DECISION Pro Roger Hilley 138.0
Referee Daniel Ziemba 

3 1 1 Angelica Reyes 10-9 
Am NY 857012 Damian Walton 10-9 

Sherbek Rakhmatulloev 138.6 Marc Reyes 9-10

AL 904892 UNANIMOUS DECISION 7 SUSPENSION
Pro Avaughnda Ammons 143.6

Referee Daniel Ziemba 
4 1 1 Angelica Reyes 8-10 

Am PA 868847 Damian Walton 8-10 
Stacia Suttles 143.6 Marc Reyes 8-10



BOUT # RDS. STATUS FIGHTER NAME FED ID  AND/OR  DOB WEIGHT WINNER RD. TIME METHOD SUSPENSIONS

SC 1120148 UNANIMOUS DECISION  
Pro Ermes Orta 151.0

Referee Marc Reyes  
5 1 Angelica Reyes 10-8 

Am FL 1181524 Damian Walton 10-8  
Lionell Omar Santana 150.4 Daniel Ziemba 10-8  

TN 900402 UNANIMOUS DECISION Pro Isaiah Elrod 163.8
Referee Marc Reyes 

6 1 Angelica Reyes 8-10 
Am FL 865237 Damian Walton 8-10  

Jeovanny Estela 163.4 Daniel Ziemba 8-10

WI 875552 UNANIMOUS DECISION Pro William Langston 175.8
Referee Marc Reyes 

7 1 Angelica Reyes 9-10 
Am FL 969283 Damian Walton 9-10  

Issac Carbonell 178.4 Daniel Ziemba 9-10  

FL 907923 SPLIT DECISION Pro Fernando Cuza 245.8
Referee Marc Reyes 

8 1 Angelica Reyes 9-10 
Am MD 754151 Damian Walton 9-10  

Colby Madison 257.0 Daniel Ziemba 10-9  

TN 904413 UNANIMOUS DECISION Pro Kenisha Johnson 128.6
Referee Damian Walton 

9 1 Angelica Reyes 9-10 
Am NY 866546 Daniel Ziemba 9-10  

Christina Cruz 125.0 Marc Reyes 9-10  

TN 782599 SPLIT DECISION Pro Roger Hilley 138.0
Referee Damian Walton 

10 1 Angelica Reyes 9-10 
Am NY 857012 Daniel Ziemba 10-9  

Sherbek Rakhmatulloev 138.6 Marc Reyes 10-9  

TN 1031230 UNANIMOUS DECISION Pro Yoelys Leal Molina 150.8
Referee Damian Walton 

11 1 Angelica Reyes 10-9 
Am FL 1181524 Daniel Ziemba 10-9 

Lionel Omar Santana 150.4 Marc Reyes 10-9

IL 1102953 UNANIMOUS DECISION Pro Jeremiah Hinton 156.8
Referee Daniel Ziemba  

12 1 Angelica Reyes 8-10 
Am NY 740908 Damian Walton 8-10 7 NO CONTACT

 Lasha Gurguliani 156.8 Marc Reyes 8-10 14 SUSPENSION



BOUT # RDS. STATUS FIGHTER NAME FED ID  AND/OR  DOB WEIGHT WINNER RD. TIME METHOD SUSPENSIONS

CA 795460 SPLIT DECISION Pro Juan Barajas 171.4
Referee Daniel Ziemba  

13 1 Angelica Reyes 9-10 
Am MO 838162 Damian Walton 10-9 

Deshawn Prather 170.4 Marc Reyes 9-10

WI 875552 MAJORITY DRAW Pro William Langston 175.8
Referee Daniel Ziemba  

14 1 Angelica Reyes 8-10 
Am FL 969283 Damian Walton 9-9 

Issac Carbonell 178.4 Marc Reyes 9-9

OH 704056
Pro Tony Johnson, Jr. 293.6

15 1 1 0:27 TKO 
Referee Daniel Ziemba Am OH 1149919 14 NO CONTACT

Mathew Crist 230.6
30 SUSPENSION

TN 735277 SPLIT DECISION Pro Austin Dulay 141.2
Referee Marc Reyes   

16 1 Angelica Reyes 9-10 
Am NY 1055822 Damian Walton 10-9 

Ryan Zempoaltecatl 143.0 Daniel Ziemba 9-10

IL 1102953 UNANIMOUS DECISION Pro Jeremiah Hinton 156.8
Referee Marc Reyes   

17 1 Angelica Reyes 8-10 
Am NY 740908 Damian Walton 8-10 7 NO CONTACT

Lasha Gurguliani 156.8 Daniel Ziemba 8-10 14 SUSPENSION-CUT

TN 900402 UNANIMOUS DECISION Pro Isaiah Elrod 163.8
Referee Damian Walton 

18 1 Angelica Reyes 9-10 
Am FL 865237 Daniel Ziemba 9-10 

Jeovanny Estela 163.4 Marc Reyes 9-10

FL 907923
Pro Fernando Cuza 245.8

19 1 1 2:21 TKO 
Referee Damian WaltonAm MD 754151 14 NO CONTACT

Colby Madison 257.0
30 SUSPENSION

TN 782599 UNANIMOUS DECISION Pro Roger Hilley 138.0
Referee Damian Walton 

20 1 Angelica Reyes 9-10 
Am NY 857012 Daniel Ziemba 9-10 

Sherbek Rakhmatulloev 138.6 Marc Reyes 9-10



BOUT # RDS. STATUS FIGHTER NAME FED ID  AND/OR  DOB WEIGHT WINNER RD. TIME METHOD SUSPENSIONS

CA 795460 UNANIMOUS DECISION  
Pro Juan Barajas 171.4

Referee Damian Walton  
21 1 Angelica Reyes 10-9 

Am MO 838162 Daniel Ziemba 10-9  
Deshawn Prather 170.4 Marc Reyes 10-9  
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